Switch Form



Please use this form if you already hold units in the Loftus Peak Global Disruption Fund or the Loftus Peak Global Disruption Fund (Hedged) ("Funds") issued by Equity Trustees Limited (ABN 46 004 031 298 / AFSL 240 975) and wish to switch between these Funds.

This form accompanies the Product Disclosure Statement ("PDS") relating to units in the Funds. Each PDS contains information about investing in the Funds. You should read the relevant PDS in its entirety before switching.

This form may be used for switching between unlisted units, those with Securityholder Reference Numbers (SRNs), and not listed units which carry Holder Identification Numbers (HINs).

Please send completed form to Apex Fund Services

Email:	loftuspeak@apexgroup.com
Fax:	+61 2 9251 3525
Mail:	GPO Box 4968 Sydney NSW 2001

Questions about this form?Call:1300 133 451 orEmail:loftuspeak@apexgroup.com

1. Investment details					
Investor name					
Investor number	Daytime contact number				
2. Switch details					
Switch from	Loftus Peak Global Disruption Fund		Loftus Peak Global Disruption Fund (Hedged)		
Switch to	Loftus Peak Global Disruption Fund		Loftus Peak Global Disruption Fund (Hedged)		
Units	OR Do	llars	\$	OR	All units

3. Declaration and signature

- Please sign this form below in accordance with the current signing instructions that we have on record.
- If signed under Power of Attorney*, the attorney certifies that he/she has not received notice of revocation of the Power of Attorney.

Signature of Investor or Company Officer				
Name				
Title			Date (dd/mm/yyyy)	
Signature of Investor or Company Officer				
Name				
Title			Date (dd/mm/yyyy)	

* Power of Attorney: a third party with authority to make investment decisions on behalf of investors.

Note: Switches between the Loftus Peak Global Disruption Fund and the Loftus Peak Global Disruption Fund (Hedged) are transacted at net asset value. A switch effects the sale of units in one Fund and the purchase of units in the other.